08 June 1974 Saturday

33rd Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

10

11

1.)5.600
Horse Name
NILHAN(1)

DEMRAY.1(2)
IKBAL.3(3)
TEVEKKEL.1(4)
GUVEN*(5)
GULSAH*(6)
BERK.57/70(7)
TAYYAR 22(8)
YILMAZ.37(9)
UCAR127(10)

TATLIM1*(11)

Age
4yodm

4yoah
4yokh
4yo am
4y ah
6yo am
4y ah
4yodh
4y ah
4yo am

4yo am

Race Result
2)2240 ¢
Sire Dam
DUVANALF* - FLORYA* 49
UNAL - SERZETULHAVVA .15 53
IKBAL.1 - SEYYARE29/58 51
HZIR 3 - SERZETULHAVVA .31 51,5
SEZGIN- SAPHA.9 52
SEKLAVI.28 - CAHDE 29 43
BERK 8 - SERZETULHAVVA .23 45
IKBAL.1 - MAIDE 94/60 45
BEY - NEQVE 16 45
BEY - SHA.14 44
BERK.8 - ALMVRUHYE6 44

Handicap

Weight
SKARAGOZ

RALTINBAS
MYUKSEL
AATCI
H.YUCE
D.AKDI
T.YAGIZ
AOZDENIZ
SASLAN
YAYDIN

B.KONUK

3)1.120¢

Jockey
ABEYAZ

H DEMIRAY
TIPEKKURT

i. EACAR

T SAHIN

E OZYESILPINAR
A SISKEFYELI

i YAPICI
RBASARIR
MKOSAY

E ARAC

Owner

kg,

Trainer Time

13716 9.70
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

istanbul Racecourse (31st Day)

1300 Dirt
4.)560 ¢
Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0

11 0



